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AAS SHIMADZU

GLASS TUBE FOR REACTION VESSEL LONGER

AAS SHIMADZU
PRINTER PAPER

AAS SHIMADZU
VINYL TUBING, SMM |.D, 5MM |.D, LENTH 1M

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
Clorine sanitisation tablets

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
Composite Vent Filter > Purelab Pulse-Tank

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
Labpure S1 Purification Cartridge-RO Feed

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
Point of Use Filter > Purelab Classic

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
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1 PIECES

1 PIECES
6 x 12P/KK
5 x 1PK
4 x 1PKK
1 x 1PK

5 x 1PK

Pre-treatment Cartridge for Small Prima, Option & MEDICA >

Purelab Pulse

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
UV ARC LAMP > Purelab Pulse

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
Ultra Microfilter

ELIX

PROGARD 2 PRETREATMENT PACK (LONG)
MILLIPORE PROG 00002

ELIX

PROGARD T3 CARTRIDGE,

MILLIPORE

ELIX

Progard TS2

ELIX

Q-Pak TEX Pack,
MILLIPORE

ELIX

ROCLEAN -B

FLOW THROUGH BAY
ELIX

ROCLEAN-A

FLOW THROUGH BAY
ELIX

UV 185 nm LAMP, MILLIPORE

ELIX ADVANTAGE 254
FINAL FILTER MILLIPACK 40 0.22um

ELIX ADVANTAGE 254
UV LAMP FOR THE ELIX ADVANTAGE 254

ELIX ADVANTAGE 5

FINAL FILTER MILLIPACK 40
0.22um

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

2 x 1PK

4 x 1PK

3 x 1PIECES

4 x 1P/KK

2 x 1PIECES

1 x 1PIECES

1 x 2PK

1 x 1PIECES

2 x 1PK

TigR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

125,00

45,00

18,00

390,00

1.100,00

1.660,00

189,00

735,00

320,00

1.360,00

1.050,00

960,00

920,00

658,00

180,00

190,00

270,00

210,00

155,00

210,00

19,00
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CPO

CPO

CPO

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST
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ABRASIVE SHEETS, ALUMINUM OXIDE GREEN LAPPING
PAPER FOR ION SOURCE CLEANING

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
Agilent Gold Standard Syringe, 10 pl, fixed needle 23-26s/42/HP

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

BRASS CONNECTORS 1/8" SUITABLE FOR RESTEK TRIPLE
TRAP SUITABLE FOR RESTEK TRIPLE TRAP

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

CAPS BLUE SCREW WITH RED RUBBER SEPTA
FOR WIDE OPENING VIALS

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
CAPS WITH SEPTA

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
COLUMN NUT MS INTERFACE

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
COLUMN NUT SHORT NUTS UNIVERSAL

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

COTTON SWABS
FOR CLEANING AND MAINTAINING MSD

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

Chemical lonization Gas Purifier for use with methane and
isobutane, 1/8 Fitting

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
FERRULE 85%/15% VESPEL/GRAPHITE NO HOLE FOR MS

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FERRULE 0.5mm ID, PRECONDITIONED FOR MSD
INTERFACE, 85% VESPEL 15% GRAPHITE, FOR 0.32mm
COLUMN

(long ferrules)

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FERRULE ID 0.4mm, 85%VESPEL/15%GRAPHITE (SHORT),
FITS COLUMN ID 100-250 pm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FERRULES COMPACT 0.4mm ID, 60%VESPEL/
40%GRAPHITE FOR COLUMN ID:0.25mm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FERRULES COMPACT 0.8mm 60%/40% VESPEL / GRAPHITE
FOR COLUMN ID:530 um

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FERRULES 85% VESPEL 15% GRAPHITE, 0.4mm ID,
PRECONDITIONED FOR MSD INTERFACE, 0.25mm COLUMN,
LONG

(FERRULES FOR THE MS SIDE)

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FERRULES 85%VESPEL/15%GRAPHITE, 0.5mm, FOR
COLUMN ID:0.32mm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FERRULES CAPILLARY, 60% VESPEL/40% GRAPHITE,
0.4mm ID, FOR COLUMN ID:0.25mm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FILAMENT EI HIGH TEMPERATURE
FOR THE 5973 INERT

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

13.25.08.2015.5

MoocoétnTa

16 x

85 x

16 x

1PK

2 PIK

100

100

2 PIK

2 PIK

100

1P/K

10

10 P/K

10 P/IK

10

10

10 SET

10

10

1 PIECES

TigR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

52,00

135,00

150,40

1.147,50

66,00

57,00

7,00

205,00

54,69

18,23

172,25

68,90

34,45

94,86

95,22

29,00

1.424,00

31,00

Mpoo@opodoTng

MILLIQUEST

KRITIKOS

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST
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FUSED SILICATUBING 1D0.32mm LENGTH 5m

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 36
GOLD PLATED INLET SEAL WITH WASHER

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 1
Gas Clean Filter Carrier Gas

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 2
Glass wool puller/inserter

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 4

Headspace screwtop 20ml clear vials with matching screwcaps
with septa 18mm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 2
INLET COLUMN NUT

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 13

INSERT, CONICAL, GLASS, WITH POLYMER FEET
250yl (for 2ml 12x32mm wide opening vials)

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 15
INSERTS 100ul (for 2ml 12 X 32mm narrow opening vials)

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 5
Inserts
250yl silanised LV inserts glass bottom spring

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 2

LINER SPLITLESS SINGLE-TAPER, NO GLASSWOOL,
DEACTIVATED

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 2

LINER SPLITLESS SINGLE-TAPER, NO GLASSWOOL,
DEACTIVATED

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 1

LINER SPLITLESS SINGLE TAPER
GLASSWOOL DEACTIVATED

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 1

LINER, SPLIT, LOW PRESS DROP,GLASS WOOL,TAPER,
DEACTIVATED

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 3

LINER, SPLIT, LOW PRESSURE DROP, GLASSWOOL,
TAPER, PRECISION, DEACTIVATED, VOLUME 870yl

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 5

LINERS, ULTRA INERTS INLET LINERS
SPLITLESS DEACTIVEDED SINGLE TAPER WITH
GLASSWOOL

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 3
O-RING, NON- STICK FOR INLET LINER

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 1
OIL FILTER FOR EDWARD VACCUM PUMP

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 3
PUMP OIL
GC, GC/MS AGILENT 6

SCREWCAPS WITH SEPTA 18 mm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 3

SEPTA
IVORY PTFE/RED SILICONE RUBBER SEPTA

x 1SET

x 1 P/IK

x 2 PIK

100 P/K

x

100 P/K

x

100 P/K

x

x 5 P/IK

x 5 PIK

x 5 PIK

x 5 P/K

x 25 P/IK

PIECES

PIECES

x 100 P/K

x 100 P/K

TigR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

900,00

182,94

38,00

368,40

38,00

572,00

498,75

335,50

34,00

170,00

79,10

90,00

270,00

450,00

33,00

16,00

87,00

252,00

24,60
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MILLIQUEST

BIOTRONICS

KRITIKOS

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

KRITIKOS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

KRITIKOS

MILLIQUEST

KRITIKOS
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GC, GC/MS AGILENT 4 x
SEPTA, 11 mm HIGH TEMP/LOW BLEED SEPTA

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 20 x
Screw caps and septa

Certified Polypropylene Screw caps with Integrated septa Blue,

PTFE/Silicone/ptfe septa

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 3 x
Split Vent trap preventive maintenance kit. Includes cartridge, 2

o-rings

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 3 x
TRAP

REFILABLE HYDROCARBON TRAP
SIZE 200CC ,FITTING 1/8in.

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 4 x

TRAP
OXYGEN /MOISTURE TRAP OT3-2

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 4 x
TRAP HYDROCARBONE HT200-2

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 2 x

TRAP, BIG MOISTURE TRAP
SIZE 750CC, FITTING 1/8in.

50

100 P/K

1P/K

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 5 PIECES

TRAP, BIG UNIVERSAL RECCOMENDED FOR GC/MS
SPECIAL FOR HELIUM CARRIER GAS
FITTING 1/8

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 1 x
VIAL WASH/WASTE 4ml

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 6 x

VIALS AMBER WIDE OPENING SCREW TOP 2ml
SCREW NECK 12 X 32 mm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 7 x

VIALS AMBER WIDE OPENING SCREW TOP 2ml
SCREW NECK 12 X 32 mm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 5 x

VIALS AMBER WIDE OPENING SCREW TOP 2ml
SCREW NECK 12 X 32 mm WITH CAPS

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 5
VIALS CLEAR HEADSPACE SCREWTOP, 20 ml

x

GC, GC/MS AGILENT 61 x
VIALS FOR GC AUTOSAMPLER-HEWLETT PACKARD

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU 4 x

CAPS
CRIMP CAPS 20mm WITH Si/PTFE SEPTA
FOR HEADSPACE VIALS

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU 1 x

FID COLLECTOR ASSY
FID-17

25 PIK

100

100

100

100 P/K

100

100 P/K

1P/K

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU 1 PIECES

FID NOZZLE

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU 1 x
FILAMENT ASSEMBLY FOR QP2010

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU 2 x

1 PIECES

TigR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

172,80

338,00

108,00

208,50

280,40

278,00

256,30

930,00

19,00

84,00

98,00

124,25

125,00

561,20

139,40

255,00

125,00

735,00

858,00

Mpoo@opodoTng

BIOTRONICS

KRITIKOS

MILLIQUEST

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

KRITIKOS

BIOTRONICS

KRITIKOS

KRITIKOS

BIOTRONICS

CPO

CPO

CPO

CPO
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FILAMENTS EI FOR QP 5000

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
GLASS INSERT SPLIT

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
GLASS INSERT SPLITLESS

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
Glass insert split for SHIMADZU 2014

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

HIGH VOLTAGE ASSY
FID-17V2

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
INSERTS SMALL VOLUME 250ul WITH SPRING
(V-BOTTOM SHAPE)

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

LINER SPLITLESS FOR SHIMADZU QP 2010
3.5mm x 5.0mm x 95mm

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
NUT 1,6 FN FOR DIRECT INTERFACE

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
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15

18

O-RING 4D P5 FOR GLASS INSERT FOR TEMP.BELOW 300

(degrees C)

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
VIAL SET 1.5 ml COMPLETE

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
VIALS HEAD SPACE 20ml

GC, PFPD, Ol ANALYTICAL
3mm COMPUSTOR

GC, PFPD, Ol ANALYTICAL
CABLE - 5380 IGNITOR ASSY

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC
FERRULE GRAPHITE 0.1-0.32mm

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC
FERRULE VESPEL FOR VARIAN 0.1-0.25

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC
FILAMENT ASSEMBLY - ION TRAP/ DSQ Il

GC/MS HIGH RESOLUTION
OIL FOR EDWARD VACCUM PUMP

GPC

20

Septa Red PTFE/White Silicone, 20mm diameter, 0.030"

(0.75mm thick)

GTA GRAPHITE VARIAN
MICROVIALS 2ML CONICAL

ICP/MS
Ni SAMPLING CONE

ICP/MS

Ni SKIMMER CONE
G 3270-65024
AGILENT 7500CE

ICP/MS

PIECES

PIECES

x 5 P/IK

x 1P/IK

x 100

x 5 PIK

x 10 SET

x 100 SET

x 100 P/K

PIECES

x 1 PIECES

x 10 P/K

x 10 P/K

x 1P/IK

x 100 P/K

x 1000

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

TigR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

54,00

330,00

110,00

210,00

576,00

504,00

70,00

12,50

269,50

96,00

315,00

392,50

59,00

26,00

1.200,00

132,00

1.200,00

71,00

432,00

394,00

480,00

Mpoo@opodoTng

KRITIKOS

CPO

CPO

CPO

CPO

KRITIKOS

CPO

MILLIQUEST

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

MEDISELL

MILLIQUEST

MEDISELL

KRITIKOS

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST
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TORCH
ICP/MS 1 PIECES

TUBING FOR PERISTALTIC PUMP-
12 TUBING FOR DRAIN

ICP/MS 1 x 12PK

TUBING FOR PERISTALTIC PUMP-STANDARD TUBING FOR
SAMPLE INTRO

ICP THERMO 1 x 1PIECES
DRAIN TUBING AQUEOUS

ICP THERMO 1 x 1PIECES
DRAIN TUBING KIT

ICP THERMO 1 x 1PIECES
SAMPLE TUBING AQUEOUS

ICP/MS THERMO iCAP QC 1 x 1PK

PERISTALTIC PUMP TUBING
dia. 0.508-ORANGE/YELLOW-PVC

KARL-FISH TITRATOR,MITSUBISHI CA-06KF 1 x1

Electrode for METTLER TOLEDO DL 38
DM 143 - SC Double Platinum Electrode

MICROWAVE ETHOS 1 2 x1
MILESTONE HIGH PRESSURE 100ml TEFLON SAMPLE

VESSEL

MILLI-Q 185 PLUS 1 PIECES

MILLIPORE QUANTUM IX

MILLI-Q 185 PLUS 5 PIECES

QPAK 1 kit(Feed water:Reverse Osmosis/Distilled)
MILLIPORE CPMQK 05R1

MILLI-Q 185 PLUS 2 PIECES
UV LAMP FOR MILLI-Q 185 PLUS

TigR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

180,00

69,00

42,00

143,00

42,00

102,00

195,00

224,00

295,00

2.435,00

990,00

Mpoo@opodoTng

MILLIQUEST

MILLIQUEST

MEDISELL

MEDISELL

MEDISELL

MEDISELL

MEDISELL

CPO

BIOTRONICS

BIOTRONICS

MILLIQUEST
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BIOTRONICS LTD

C&V KRITIKOS SUPPLIERS LTD

CYPRUS PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIZATION

MEDISELL CO LTD

MILLIQUEST LTD
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